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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Wright, Peter SVSC GBR 1 1-1-1975
2 De Jong, Marijn HOLL NED 13 17-4-1977
3 Divendal, Jeroen HOLL NED 13-3-1966
4 Marácz, László S.V.P NED 14 19-5-1960
5 Oskamp, Anton SCHEA NED 8 24-4-1965
6 Pimenau, Aleh S.V.S NED 2 23-4-1961
7 Smit, Evert Jan S.V.P NED 4 20-6-1970
8 Van Der Weide, Rick SCHEA NED 5 2-2-1962
9 Van Haselen, Christian S.V.S NED 1 4-10-1965
10 Van Sterkenburg, Nico S.V.U NED 3 5-4-1964
11 Water, Paul S.V.DFC NED 9 10-4-1966



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Wright, Peter SVSC GBR 1
2 Van Haselen, Christian S.V.S NED 1
3 Pimenau, Aleh S.V.S NED 2
4 Van Sterkenburg, Nico S.V.U NED 3
5 Smit, Evert Jan S.V.P NED 4
6 Van Der Weide, Rick SCHEA NED 5
7 Oskamp, Anton SCHEA NED 8
8 Water, Paul S.V.DFC NED 9
9 De Jong, Marijn HOLL NED 13
10 Marácz, László S.V.P NED 14
11 Divendal, Jeroen HOLL NED
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Referee(s):

De Jong, Marijn HOLL / NED

Smit, Evert Jan S.V.P / NED

Oskamp, Anton SCHEA / NED

Wright, Peter SVSC / GBR

Van Sterkenburg, Nico S.V.U / NED

Referee(s):

Water, Paul S.V.DFC / NED

Van Der Weide, Rick SCHEA / NED

Van Haselen, Christian S.V.S / NED

Pimenau, Aleh S.V.S / NED

Divendal, Jeroen HOLL / NED

Marácz, László S.V.P / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Wright, Peter SVSC GBR 4 1,00 20 1 +19 Advanced
2 Pimenau, Aleh S.V.S NED 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 Van Haselen, Christian S.V.S NED 4 0,80 23 8 +15 Advanced
4 Oskamp, Anton SCHEA NED 3 0,75 16 12 +4 Advanced
5 Divendal, Jeroen HOLL NED 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
6 Water, Paul S.V.DFC NED 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
7 De Jong, Marijn HOLL NED 1 0,25 12 19 -7 Advanced
8 Van Sterkenburg, Nico S.V.U NED 1 0,25 11 18 -7 Advanced
9 Smit, Evert Jan S.V.P NED 1 0,25 10 19 -9 Advanced
10 Marácz, László S.V.P NED 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
11 Van Der Weide, Rick SCHEA NED 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
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SVSC / GBR

S.V.P / NED

S.V.U / NED

HOLL / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.S / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

HOLL / NED

S.V.P / NED

S.V.S / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Pimenau, Aleh NED 23-4-1961
2 Wright, Peter GBR 1-1-1975
3T Oskamp, Anton NED 24-4-1965
3T Van Haselen, Christian NED 4-10-1965
5 Divendal, Jeroen NED 13-3-1966
6 De Jong, Marijn NED 17-4-1977
7 Van Sterkenburg, Nico NED 5-4-1964
8 Van Der Weide, Rick NED 2-2-1962
9 Water, Paul NED 10-4-1966
10 Smit, Evert Jan NED 20-6-1970
11 Marácz, László NED 19-5-1960
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


